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U.S. Route 79 (Wilma Rudolph Blvd.)

Outparcels (OP) Governor’s Square Plaza (GSP)

Chuck E.
Cheese’s

American
Signature Furniture

(Now Open!)

T8

CONVENIENCE
CARTS

NOW AVAILABLE
THROUGHOUT

THE MALL

T50

T16

T09

T29

100-06

New Things

Coming Soon!

STAY TUNED!

Banking Service
Center Court
Children’s Play Area
Convenience Carts
Customer Service
Gift Cards
Handicapped Ramp
Mall Entrances

Nursing Nooks
Mall Executive O�ices
Mall Walkers Entrance
Pepsi Vending Machines
Public Restrooms
Family Restrooms
Relaxation Stations
Security

FREE
Wi-Fi

Available
NOW!

For phone numbers visit www.GovernorSquare.net or call (931) 552-0289

Anchor Stores
 Belk Outlet ....................................................................(931) 648-2246
OP Best Buy......................................................................... (931) 552-5239
100-01 Burlington ......................................................................(931) 999-1269
 Dick’s Sporting Goods ............................................ (931) 645-0270
 Dillard’s ........................................................................... (931) 648-3511
100-06 HomeGoods................................................................. (931) 920-9770
 JCPenney.......................................................................(931) 553-0030
GSP Jo-Ann.............................................................................. (931) 648-7415
715 Old Navy......................................................................... (931) 552-6291
 Ross Dress For Less .................................................(931) 920-4195
GSP Target ..............................................................................(931) 645-8007

Women’s Fashions 
680 Aéropostale ...................................................................(931) 552-1050
445 American Eagle Outfitters/aerie
 ...............................................................(931) 647-3681
675 BoxLunch ...................................................................... (931) 325-6253
550 Buckle .............................................................................(931) 645-6925
100 Burlington ......................................................................(931) 999-1269
335 Champs Sports............................................................(931) 647-9373
340 Charlotte Russe ..........................................................(931) 553-2856
460 City GEAR ......................................................................(931) 802-3001
 Dick’s Sporting Goods ............................................ (931) 645-0270
415 Francesca’s...................................................................(931) 553-8950
830 Hibbett Sports..............................................................(931) 906-2514
425 Hot Topic .......................................................................(931) 920-5550
305 Lids .................................................................................. (931) 221-0600
255 Maurices ........................................................................(931) 542-9844
715 Old Navy......................................................................... (931) 552-6291
330 Palmetto Moon ............................................................(931) 342-1040
685 Rainbow......................................................................... (931) 552-4220
580 Rose and Remington............................................... (Coming Soon)
 Ross Dress For Less .................................................(931) 920-4195
770 rue21/rue+.................................................................... (931) 648-0159
K18 Sunglass Hut ...............................................................(931) 552-4508
T7 Sunny Shades .....................................................................Visit Today
GSP Target ..............................................................................(931) 645-8007
670 Torrid ................................................................................(931) 645-5221
645 Victoria’s Secret/PINK .............................................(931) 906-2195
595 Zumiez ...........................................................................  (931) 920-4497

Men’s Fashions
680 Aéropostale ...................................................................(931) 552-1050
445 American Eagle Outfitters ...................................... (931) 647-3681
675 BoxLunch ...................................................................... (931) 325-6253
550 Buckle .............................................................................(931) 645-6925
100 Burlington ......................................................................(931) 999-1269
335 Champs Sports............................................................(931) 647-9373
460 City GEAR ......................................................................(931) 802-3001
 Dick’s Sporting Goods ............................................ (931) 645-0270
870 D&K Menswear .......................................................... (931) 920-2268
570 Foot Locker.................................................................. (931) 645-1003
830 Hibbett Sports..............................................................(931) 906-2514
425 Hot Topic .......................................................................(931) 920-5550
305 Lids .................................................................................. (931) 221-0600
715 Old Navy......................................................................... (931) 552-6291
330 Palmetto Moon .......................................................... (Coming Soon)
 Ross Dress For Less .................................................(931) 920-4195
770 rue21 ................................................................................ (931) 648-0159
K18 Sunglass Hut ...............................................................(931) 552-4508
T7 Sunny Shades .....................................................................Visit Today
GSP Target ..............................................................................(931) 645-8007
595 Zumiez ...........................................................................  (931) 920-4497

Sporting Goods & Apparel
335 Champs Sports............................................................(931) 647-9373
 Dick’s Sporting Goods ............................................ (931) 645-0270
895 Finish Line ..................................................................... (931) 647-5801
570 Foot Locker.................................................................. (931) 645-1003
830 Hibbett Sports..............................................................(931) 906-2514
305 Lids .................................................................................. (931) 221-0600

Children’s Fashions & Toys
675 BoxLunch .....................................................................(931) 325-6253 
100 Burlington ......................................................................(931) 999-1269
315 Carter’s...........................................................................(931) 553-2178 
350 Children’s Place, The.................................................(931) 920-0441
307 Claire’s Boutique........................................................ (931) 645-0374
 Dick’s Sporting Goods ............................................ (931) 645-0270
245 GO! Calendar, Toys & Games ...............................(931) 919-0344
830 Hibbett Sports..............................................................(931) 906-2514
280 Journeys Kidz ............................................................. (931) 645-9008
715 Old Navy......................................................................... (931) 552-6291
OP Popshelf...........................................................................(931) 551-2801
GSP Target ..............................................................................(931) 645-8007
T29 ToyLand

Food & Beverage
540 Auntie Anne’s ..............................................................(931) 503-9029
565 Candy Craze.................................................................(931) 444-9649
8002 China Wok...................................................................... (931) 647-9331
8006 Chopsticks Japan........................................................ (931) 647-8100
OP Chuck E. Cheese’s....................................................... (931) 906-1011
405 Cinnabon........................................................................ (931) 218-2277
535 Gini’s Java Express.................................................... (931) 266-5745
455 Great American Cookies ....................................... (931) 906-3008
360 LSL Burgers .................................................................. (931) 919-2599
T50 Mini Melts .............................................................................Visit Today
8010 Sam’s Greek Café .......................................................(931) 906-2188
8008 Subway............................................................................(931) 221-0055
205 Sweet Crepes .............................................................. (254) 338-8921

Specialty Stores
150 American Spirit ............................................................(391) 551-4022
545 Ashcroft & Oak ...........................................................(931) 645-0333
675 BoxLunch ...................................................................... (931) 325-6253
565 Candy Craze................................................................. (931) 552-0289
250 Custom Tee’s................................................................ (316) 749-6453
690 Galleria Fine Jewelry & Watches .............................. (931) 645-8891
410 Jewelry Service Repair Center.............................. (931) 906-1919
GSP Jo-Ann.............................................................................. (931) 648-7415
T23 Perfume Paradise ......................................................(931) 320-8328
OP Popshelf...........................................................................(931) 551-2801
GSP Petco ................................................................................ (931) 221-0361
480 Vape World ...................................................................(615) 710-8025 
290 Zales................................................................................ (931) 552-0299

Shoes
GSP Boot Barn ........................................................................ (931) 291-6191
335 Champs Sports............................................................(931) 647-9373
460 City GEAR ......................................................................(931) 802-3001
 Dick’s Sporting Goods ............................................ (931) 645-0270
895 Finish Line ..................................................................... (931) 647-5801
570 Foot Locker.................................................................. (931) 645-1003
830 Hibbett Sports..............................................................(931) 906-2514
420 Journeys......................................................................... (931) 645-7768
280 Journeys Kidz ............................................................. (931) 645-9008
255 Maurices ........................................................................(931) 542-9844
735 Rack Room Shoes ...................................................... (931) 647-7738
820 Shoe Dept. Encore .................................................... (931) 648-2670
560 Tradehome Shoes...................................................... (931) 572-3288

Beauty & Health
T14 Asian Massage ............................................................ (931) 551-3877
490 Asian Massage ............................................................ (931) 551-3877
660 Bath & Body Works ....................................................(931) 645-1713
457 Brow Spa....................................................................... (931) 920-0024
200 Elite Nails ...................................................................... (931) 553-7828
515 GNC................................................................................... (931) 552-1017
T8 iRepair Xpert
 JCPenney Beauty................................................ (Inside JCPenney)
665 LensCrafters................................................................. (931) 552-2233
505 Nail Trix ...........................................................................(931) 647-8897
T23 Perfume Paradise ......................................................(931) 320-8328
K18 Sunglass Hut ...............................................................(931) 552-4508
T7 Sunny Shades .....................................................................Visit Today
475 Visionworks..................................................................(931) 553-8033
GSP Vitamin Shoppe...........................................................(931) 551-3885

Home Accessories
OP American Signature Furniture............................... (931) 257-9061
OP Best Buy......................................................................... (931) 552-5239
100 Burlington ......................................................................(931) 999-1269
100-06 HomeGoods................................................................. (931) 920-9770
GSP Jo-Ann.............................................................................. (931) 648-7415
GSP Target ..............................................................................(931) 645-8007
430 Yankee Candle ............................................................ (931) 647-3398

Music, Video & Electronics
OP Best Buy......................................................................... (931) 552-5239
270 Cellairis .......................................................................... (931) 522-0289
OP Electronic Express .................................................... (931) 552-0678
525 GameStop` ...................................................................(931) 920-4533
T8 iRepair Xpert
OP Popshelf...........................................................................(931) 551-2801
T16 Prize Vault .............................................................................Visit Today
190 Verizon Wireless.........................................................(931) 920-0346

Entertainment
T25 Apple Express .....................................................................Visit Today
210 AMC Governor’s Square 10................................... (931) 503-0783
OP Chuck E. Cheese’s....................................................... (931) 906-1011
 CTH Kid Zone......................................................................Visit Today
T04 Kiddie Koncepts.................................................................Visit Today
K8 Monster Spider Jump.............................................. (256) 577-6080

Cards, Gifts & Books
307 Claire’s ............................................................................ (931) 645-0374
245 GO! Calendar, Toys & Games ...............................(931) 919-0344
170 Hallmark ......................................................................... (931) 647-9419
OP Popshelf...........................................................................(931) 551-2801
160 Spencer’s ...................................................................... (800) 762-0419
430 Yankee Candle ............................................................ (931) 647-3398

Jewelry
545 Ashcroft & Oak ...........................................................(931) 645-0333
K30 Banter by Piercing Pagoda.....................................(931) 503-1424
307 Claire’s ............................................................................ (931) 645-0374
690 Galleria Fine Jewelry & Watches .................................(931) 645-8891
K14 Gold Factory................................................................. (931) 648-1775
140 Gold & Diamonds ...................................................... (615) 693-7005
410 Jewelry Service Repair Center.............................. (931) 906-1919
450 Kay Jewelers ................................................................(931) 552-0584
T22 Solid Gold..................................................................... (931) 648-0083
290 Zales................................................................................ (931) 552-0299

Services & O�ices
 Convenience Carts
 Customer Service Center....................................... (931) 552-0289
 ecoATM
 Expedia Cash ATM
 Expedia Cash ATM
GSP Firestone Complete Auto Care .................................... (931) 542-0065
410 Jewelry Repair Service Center.............................. (931) 906-1919
665 Lenscrafters ................................................................. (931) 552-2233
 Mall Management O�ice........................................ (931) 552-0289
303 Military R & R .............................................................. (931) 920-0222
T26 Military R & R .............................................................. (931) 920-0222
 Security.......................................................................... (931) 552-0289
475 Visionworks..................................................................(931) 553-8033


